
Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Text

Board of Education
1011 Union Street, #940

Oakland, CA  94607
(510) 879-1944

boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Ratification by the Board of Education of Amendment No. 1, Professional Services Contract between the District and

Connect Ed, Berkeley, CA, for the latter to provide 634 hours of professional development for pathway teacher teams, as

described in the Scope of Work, incorporated herein by reference as though fully set forth, at an additional cost not to

exceed $50,000.00, increasing the Contract not to exceed amount from $13,400.00 to $63,400.00, for the period March 3,

2014 through June 30, 2014. All other terms and conditions of the Contract remain in full force and effect.

File #: 14-1072, Version: 1

Oakland Unified School District Printed on 11/14/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

